ghipsmall

Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.

With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM, Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,
and automotives areas.

We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service
and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!

Contact us

Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832
Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com
Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China

iy [0



e e —

DRAWING MADE IN THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION ; W 426@83 F W 426@83 /home/us052641/edmmod

|
|
|
|
| NEQEQR REV i%iij TERMINATOR FEED TYPE DESCRIPTION 73 |
| O
| 1426083 1 B —| LEADMAKER MECH POST FEED CUTS CARRIER - W W W W W W Ao008 s PRINT, APPLICATOR LOG SHEET| /2 | =
| - w w w w w w 13387051 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
| 1426083 -2 B - BENCH MECH PRE FEED CUTS CARRIER = }%
| 1426083 -6 B —| LEADMAKER MECH POST FEED CONTINUQUS CARRIER =
: 71426083 B —| LEADMAKER MECH POST FEED ~1 AND SPARE PARTS 1
| 7 1426083 -2 B - BENCH MECH PRE FEED —2 AND SPARE PARTS
- w w w w w w 461264 PLATE, IDENTIFICATION 57

| 71426083 -6 B —| LEADMAKER MECH POST FEED ~B AND SPARE PARTS N B B R e B s S acaogng(ak 510 AT T EE
| 71426083 7 A - - - SPARE PARTS KIT ’ : — -
|
: - w w w w w w 985950~ WASHER, FLAT PRECISION 54
| - w w w w w w 3-18031-0 SCR,SKT SET (MBXE) RAM 53
| CRIMP DATA (AMP TERMINALD - w w w w w w 18023-9 SCR, SHC (M4X6) TNS DISC 52
| — _ _
| TERMINAL NAME: SHUR PLUG RECEPTACLE > 22222 [—18024-5 SCR, BHC (M5X25) DRAG 6
| - w w w w w w 18024-7 SCR, BHC (M4X10) ANV L 50
: CRIMP olZE TrPE RANGE T R T BRI 5_18022-2 SCR, HEX (M4X8) FEED FINGER | 59
| WIRE 2.29 [.090 IN] F 0.5mm? -1.5mm? . 53
L INSUL | 3.94 [.155 INI i 2.54-3.60 [.100-.140 INJ o/
L WIRE STRIP LENGTH - APPL INSTRUCTION e - | W W W W W [ 3386551 PAWL, FEED Sl
B- 3.9-4.7 [.154-.185 INJ :I:T% 408-8322 > EE
: o — ~ ~ ~ ~ - - 180246 SCR,BHC (M4x12)SHEAR HOLDER 54—
| 2 TERMINAL ~ ~ FEED 53
| - APPL SPEC 114-3118 16.00 [.B30 INI - w w w w w w 180301 NUT, HEX (M3)HOLD DOWN 50
| - - w w w w w w 811242-5 BUMPER, HOLDDOWN 5
|

5 - w w w w w w ES0753-2 SPACER, TONKER 50
| - TERMINALS APPLIED :
: < ‘ - w w w w w w 18024-3 SCR, BHC (M3X10) CAM 49
| 5:l£ 150655 — - — — - - ] - - | - 1 3=38675-1 CAM, PRE FEED 30 & 40 mm ST 48
: . P— - - - - - w - w w - w 13386761 CAM, POST FEED 30 & 40 mm ST | 47
| = - w w w w w w 13209993 APPLICATOR BASIC SUBASSY| 46
| 1208== - - - - R 530191 PLUG, NYLON 45
| - - - - - - w w w w w w 1 3386601 RAM 44
| = = - - = - w w w w w w 6301 25— WASHER, LAMINATED 43| ©
: - - - - - - w w w w w w B30T 24— WASHER, RAM 42
| - - - - - - w w w w w w 2180246 SCR, BHC (MBX25) RAM 47
| - w w w w w w 232471 - BALL, STEFL 40
| _ y _ _ _ _ ~ w w w w w w D-22278-7 SPRING, COMPRESSION 39
| WIRE - -
| HIE Ej CRIMP HEIGHT PIN PN € w w w w w w 13209221 DISC, INSULATTION 38
: T ANG I LENGTH [N - w w w w w w 354777 WIRE DISC, PLASTIC 37
| . - w w w w w w 224805 WASHER, SPRING 35
| 1.50mm 1.98 +0.05 [.078 £.002 IN] |7-354778-8 [.2885] - w w w w w w o ST =
| 16 AWG 1.93 £0.05 [.076 £.002 IN] |8-354778-5 [.2920] 34
| 1.00mm? 1.80 +0.05 [.07] +.002 IN1 |9-354778-2 [.2955] -2 02121222 1-18024-0 SCR, BHC (M4X20)STRIP GUIDE | 33
I D[ 78 AWG OR O.8mm? | 1.75 £0.05 [.063 +.002 IN] |9-354778-8 [.29851 A N L O N A 180272 WASHER, FLAT M4 32 |4
| > - 3 3 3 3 3 3 1-18023-2 SCR, SKT CAP (M4X12)MOUNT BLOCK | 31
| O.75mm 1.73 £0.05 [.0B8 £.002 IN] |9-354778-9 [.2990] - : : : : : : TTo0o05-0 CATR STRIP GUID o
| W |20 AWG OR O.Smm? | 1.65 20.05 [.0BS £.002 IN] 354779-6 [.3020] - 1 1 1 1 1 1 1633073-1 STRIP GUIDE PLATE ASSY 29
| =5 - - - - w w ] ] ] ] 1 -455888-7 SPACER, FRONT SHEAR DEP | 28
| g @ - B - “ T2 2121212712 | —22284-0 SPRING, DRAG 27
| d = - w w w w w w 356835- | FVER, DRAG RELEASF o6
| * - - ~ w w w w w w 2407921 DRAG, TERMINAL 25
| — - - - - w w w w w w 13209282 PLATE, STRIP GUIDF 24
| o - - - - w w w w w w 9803714 SCR, SHC SHLD 23
| o L — B B - w w w w BES0472-2 STRIPPER DD
| %EB - 1 1 1 1 1 1 1-18023-1 SCR, SHC (M4%10) STRIPPER 21 | B
: Fﬁ% * _ _ -4l 4] 4] 4] 4] 4 18025-2 WASHER, LOCK (M4) STRIPPER | 20
| %‘¢ B - - - | - w - | - w - ES0472- STRIPPER 19
| - - - 18
| ] - | - - | - - 13386541 HOLDER, SHEAR, FRONT (NO-CUT) 17
| gfg RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS. 165
| : Iﬂﬂ!ﬂ 2. GREASE RAM, CAM, CAM FOLLOWER AND FEED ROD LIGHTLY. =

2 14
| 5 3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION =
|
| SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. — : : : : : : 500 SPRTNG. AR =
| 163 [F A WIRE DEPRESSOR 1S5 REQUIRED ON THIS APPLICATOR - w w w w w w 356885-4 STOP, SHEAR 11
: REPLACE PART NUMBER 455888-8 WITH N w w - w w 1320927 -1 HOLDER, SHEAR, FRONT (CUTY| 10 |—
| . PART NUMBER S5762B6-4 AND 5762655, N - w w w w w w AS42 76— SHEAR, FLOAT (FRONT) E
: °| g N > 2 2 w w w [—1333205-2 ANV TL 5
| § o 7
] e 5
| ; . - w w w w w w 1-455889-4 DEPRESSOR, SHEAR (FRONT)| S
| 2o - w w w w w w 238011-2 SPACER, BLOCK CRIMPER 4
: = g N 2| 2 | 2 w w w 3-456134-6 CRIMPER, INSULATION 3
| | & N w w w w w w 4558888 SPACER, CRIMPER E
| - N 2 | 2 | 2 w w w 4-456406-7 CRIMPER, WIRE w
| ; \/IE\/\( B ROTATED ]800 _77 _76 _72 _7j _6 _2 _’| PART NO DESCRIFTION I&gM
| . T . T .
| POST FEED 40 mm STROKE | POST FEED 30 mm STROKE | PRE FEED 30 mm STROKE | PRE FEED 40 mm STROKE =54 [.25 DN T~ REVISION OF EACH ASSY NO (WHEN BLANK, USE DWG REVISION) A
: Fa— I' _‘% QTY REQD PER ASSY PARTS LIST
| g DIMENSIONS: mm C[INCHESI|MATL _ HT TR _ FIN _
| E ] DO NOT SCALE PRINT. _ _ _
| . JOLERACES NEESS SE STAUGOOIAFPE  21AUG00
: = g - ] [ ?TEEEWEEE i???g:m L. LOF THOUSE F.BACKHURST AR +r 1reoreerates
| ; "j > BLC DEC 4+ - CHE - FEL Ejg[[]j’g%ﬁgggE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
: § 2 iNZtESDic_if T , MACHINE REF
l 5 5 BT FENCE SET-UP DIM B | 5EE ECN 0150-0755-03 | CMR |JULO3| SURF TEXTURE. 7 olDE FEED HD-1 APPLICATOR HD-1 APPL
| " A | SEE ECN 015A-0446-00 | LL [OCTOO SCALE OWG SHEET REV
| @ 66 PIF|LTR REVISION RECORD APF | DATE EEES;{EEESEESROngAﬁK’IAX - @ NO W 426@83 1 OFW B
| AMP 175G REY 3-392 T co. ) CAGE CODE - RESTRICTED TO
; A : . 5 B ) - 56775 | CUSTOMER AND ASSEMBLY DRAWING -




	Contact us

